
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
127 
197 
131 
172 
143 
188 

Name 
Oscar Lambert 
Nicholas Mathews 
Georges Nassar 
Mohammed Mneimneh(N) 
Randy Nader 
Meera Al Zaabi 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
7 

Gap 

0.029 
0.639 
0.509 
0.401 
0.575 

Diff 

0.029 
0.668 
1.177 
1.578 
2.153 

Best Tm 
1:03.136 
1:03.165 
1:03.804 
1:04.313 
1:04.714 
1:05.289 

In Lap 
7 
6 
7 
6 
3 
7 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 10/23/2020 1:37:51 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE 

1.X30 Mini 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 8:33:43 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 08:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
197 
127 
143 
172 
131 
188 

Class Name 
Nicholas Mathews 
Oscar Lambert 
Randy Nader 
Mohammed Mneimneh(N) 
Georges Nassar 
Meera Al Zaabi 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.235 
9.620 

12.986 
14.391 
16.867 

Gap 

0.235 
9.385 
3.366 
1.405 
2.476 

Best Tm 
1:02.079 
1:02.073 
1:03.095 
1:03.143 
1:02.671 
1:03.786 

In Lap 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 
4 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KART 131 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT  
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 10/23/2020 1:38:32 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
0.235 

Avg. Speed 
69.046 

Best Lap Tm 
1:02.073 

Best Speed 
69.595 

Best Lap by 
127 - Oscar Lambert 

IAME Series UAE 

1.X30 Mini 

Heat 

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:21:48 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 09:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
197 
127 
131 
172 
143 
188 

Class Name 
Nicholas Mathews 
Oscar Lambert 
Georges Nassar 
Mohammed Mneimneh(N) 
Randy Nader 
Meera Al Zaabi 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
6 
5 

Diff 

4.432 
11.152 
13.380 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 

Gap 

4.432 
6.720 
2.228 

4 Laps 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:02.340 
1:02.513 
1:02.767 
1:03.347 
1:03.118 
1:03.857 

In Lap 
6 
6 
9 
3 
5 
3 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 10/23/2020 1:39:05 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
4.432 

Avg. Speed 
68.979 

Best Lap Tm 
1:02.340 

Best Speed 
69.297 

Best Lap by 
197 - Nicholas Mathews 

IAME Series UAE 

1.X30 Mini 

Pre- Final 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:28:21 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 10:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
197 
127 
131 
172 
188 
143 

Class Name 
Nicholas Mathews 
Oscar Lambert 
Georges Nassar 
Mohammed Mneimneh(N) 
Meera Al Zaabi 
Randy Nader 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

2.625 
9.429 

19.224 
19.484 
26.432 

Gap 

2.625 
6.804 
9.795 
0.260 
6.948 

Best Tm 
1:02.454 
1:02.516 
1:02.866 
1:03.511 
1:03.591 
1:03.133 

In Lap 
6 
5 
4 
2 
4 
4 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 10/23/2020 1:39:50 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
2.625 

Avg. Speed 
68.849 

Best Lap Tm 
1:02.454 

Best Speed 
69.171 

Best Lap by 
197 - Nicholas Mathews 

IAME Series UAE 

1.X30 Mini 

Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:40:34 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 12:35 


